WCE, Sangli
Seed Funding Application under TEQIP-III

Form – 2.5 								Proposal Number: 
Walchand College of Engineering Sangli	
Technical Education Quality Improvement Programme [TEQIP]-Phase III 

Particulars of Finance Requirements and Compliance  
Application form for Seed Funding for UG/PG/Faculty Projects
[Ref: TEQIP – (#2.5) Research and development]
Project participants:
Name of the Faculty Proposer (Coordinator): ____________________________________
Department: _________________________________________________________________
Team name: _________________________________________________________________
Students working on the project:
	Sr. No.
	Student Name
	PNR No.
	Class and Branch
	Specialization 
(if any)

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	


Faculty Contact details:
	Sr. No.
	Faculty Name
	Department
	Mob. No.
	Email

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	


Industry Mentor:
	Sr. No.
	Mentor Name
	Specialization
	Mob. No.
	Email

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]


Project Details:
Title of the Project: (Select from the attached project list/give details below for additional project)
  _________________________________________________________________________________
  _________________________________________________________________________________
                                                                   
Application Area:
(E.g. Agriculture, Health etc.)
  ________________________________________________________________________________
  ________________________________________________________________________________

  Project Output: Preliminary specification / Product / Services
  ________________________________________________________________________________
  ________________________________________________________________________________

Proposed Technologies:
  _______________________________________________________________________________
  _______________________________________________________________________________

  Required Time frame:(Months)
  _______________________________________________________________________________
  _______________________________________________________________________________

Budgetary Estimate:
  _______________________________________________________________________________
  _______________________________________________________________________________

The project should result in a working prototype or at least one paper in reputed journal/conference as decided by the review committee.
  _____________________________________________________________________________
  _____________________________________________________________________________








Tools/Support required

This will include what students will need in addition to what is proposed. Such as space, software for simulation/programming, Hardware platform, computing facility etc.
  _____________________________________________________________________________
  _____________________________________________________________________________

We agree by the terms and conditions of the TEQIP Seed funding.

Team member signatures:

	Sr. No.
	Faculty / Student Name
	Department
	Sign. And Date

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	



Seed Funding Proposal Number: 

For Official Use Only:

Verified by:

	Sr. No.
	Committee Member
	Date
	Sign 

	1
	TEQIP Coordinator
	
	

	2
	Industry Mentor
	
	

	3
	Expert from concerned department
	
	

	4
	Additional Expert from Industry (based on the opinion of review committee)
	
	

	5
	Director (Chairman)
	
	





Approved / Not approved
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